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Name

Jan Hilbert

Jennifer Sommer
Jonas Keller

Patrik Griin

Enrique Adams
Theresia Galovic
Alexander H6hn
Kira Niel3ner
Antonios Antonoudis
Lukas Koérner
Rouven Lackus
Angelina Emmerling
Leonie Heckmann
Janina Merk
Sebastian Etzbach
Mike Schmidt

Felix Kahl

Vivien Frank
Christian Ockert

Club

KV SK Ubstadt
KV Nufdloch
KV SK Ubstadt
Ettlinger KV
KV SK Ubstadt
KV SK Ubstadt
Ettlinger KV
KV Nufdloch
Ettlinger KV
KV SK Ubstadt
KV SK Ubstadt
KV NuBloch
KV NuBloch
KV NuBlloch
KV SK Ubstadt
Ettlinger KV
KV SK Ubstadt
KV SK Ubstadt
Ettlinger KV
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Spielercup U18 Gruppe 2 Weibl./Mannl./Gem., 2018/19

Gold
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
62
60
57
53
51
51
50
49
47
47
43
37
37
34
33
31
17
15
14



